TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TS HV 70 E
TECHNICAL DATA FOR BATTERY STORAGE SYSTEM
Type designation TS HV 70/9-20
Energy content 72 kWh (at 100% DoD)
Nominal voltage 729 V ⎓
Min. operating voltage 634 V ⎓
Max. operating voltage 822 V ⎓

TECHNICAL DATA FOR BATTERY INVERTER
Manufacturer SMA
Type designation STPS 60
Nominal charging power (AC) 60 kVA
Nominal discharging power (AC) 75 kVA
DC voltage range 575 V ⎓ to 1000 V ⎓
Dimensions (H x W x D) 740 × 570 × 306 mm
Max. efficiency 98.8%
Self-consumption (standby) < 3 W
Operating temperature −25 to 60°C
Weight 77 kg
Protection class IP 65 | NEMA 3R
Communication Modbus TCP/IP
Topology Transformer-free
Guarantee 5 years
Certificates See data sheet STPS 60 (SMA)
TESVOLT GmbH
Am Heideberg 31 | 06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Germany
Phone +49 (0) 3491 8797 100
info@tesvolt.com  |  www.tesvolt.com
©
 T
ES
VO
LT
 G
m
bH
  |
  R
D.
TI
.0
74
.E
.e
n-
EN
_v
.A
.0
1
This data sheet is strictly informational and is not legally binding. The exact specifications and/or product features (particularly in case of further development of the product) may differ slightly from the information provided here.
Subject to errors and changes. Please read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before using the product. In case of purchase, the currently valid guarantee policies and the general terms and conditions of
TESVOLT GmbH apply.
Registration in Sunny Portal powered by ennexOS from the manufacturer SMA (Sunny Portal powered by ennexOS) is required to use the energy management system (EMS) Data Manager M.
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
This table displays the possible output depending on the energy and the number of SMA STPS 60 battery inverters:
Number of
TS HV 70 E
Energy
system
40 2880.0 kWh
32 2304.0 kWh
28 2016.0 kWh
24 1728.0 kWh
20 1440.0 kWh
16 1152.0 kWh
12 864.0 kWh
10 720.0 kWh
9 648.0 kWh
8 576.0 kWh
7 504.0 kWh
6 432.0 kWh
5 360.0 kWh
4 288.0 kWh
3 216.0 kWh
2 144.0 kWh
1 72.0 kWh
Number of
SMA STPS 60
60